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Rangliste Maxi

1 Monika
2 Sandro
3 Fabian
4 Barbara
5 Marina
6 MArina
7 Sarah
8 Claudia
9 Michele
10 Marina
11 Sarah
12 Anita
13 Sonja
14 Erika
15 Selina

Fillinger
Gali
Wissmer
Bogli
Bossi
Senn
Schaad
Schmid
Plavec
Senn
Schaad
Buecher
Fires
Egolf
Beiermann

Kiwi
Lokesh
Django
Akiro
Balou
Alegra
Texas
Jerry
Ura
Norik
Kenzy
Ronja
Tiro
Taira
Mali

3.42
3.45
3.55
3.64
3.71
3.74
3.78

3.8
3.81
3.86
3.89
3.98
4.22
4.33
5.04



